
Memo 
 
TO: Linda Wolfe 
 
FR: Brad Lockerbie 
 
DT: 4 April 2012 
 
RE: Foundation Credit 
 
After reviewing the matter with the undergraduate coordinator, the course below 
are the POLS courses for which we wish to remove foundations credit. 
 

3013 
3033 
3035 
3204 
3232 
3270 
3297 
4310 
4360 
4384 
 
 


